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Company Name Name Title Phone Fax E-Mail Notes

8x8, Inc. Daniel Lipson Solutions Engineer daniel.lipson@8x8.com

8x8, Inc. Keely Ross Account Executive 612-900-0535 keely.ross@8x8.com

Altura Communication 

Solutions Colleen Dorich Account Manager 630-981-8555 630-981-8601 cdorich@alturacs.com

Altura Communication 

Solutions

Larry 

Dondanville

Senior Account 

Manager 630-981-8544 ldondanville@alturacs.com

Altura Communication 

Solutions Jim Monk

Senior Design 

Engineer 630-981-8528 jmonk@alturacs.com

Arkadin Mark Balinski

Strategic Alliance 

Manager 847-413-3127 mbalinski@meetme.net

Arrow Systems 

Integration Garry Reznic Account Executive 952-456-3940 greznic@arrowsi.com

ATI Advanced 

Telecommunications of 

Illinois, Inc. Mike Bergin Sales Executive 630-577-2663 mbergin@aticti.com

CALLONE Nancy J. Blakely

Senior Sales 

Executive 312-506-5026 708-263-1058 nblakely@callone.com

CALLONE Robert Kintz

Director of Sales-

Midwest 312-506-5003 312-506-5022 rkintz@callone.com

Calltower Shawn Harrel

Midwest Channel 

Manager 720-316-8011 sharrel@calltower.com

CDW-G

Alan "Rusty" 

Singer

Sr. Account 

Manager 877-325-3359 847-419-8685 RustyS@cdwg.com

CDW-G Andrew Gorski

Regional Manager, 

Higher Education 847-932-6109 312-705-3418 andygor@cdw.com
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CDW-G Cale LaSalata Proposal Specialist 203-851-7211 calelas@cdw.com

CDW-G Gabi Rubeck

Field Account 

Executive II 847-749-5219 gabiper@cdwg.com

Cisco Systems Dave Pilipauskas Systems Engineer 847-678-6354 dpilipau@cisco.com

Cisco Rich Hallas Account Manager 219-477-8955 Rhallas@cisco.com

Cisco Tony Jones

Collabroration 

Specialist 847-678-6715 anthjone@cisco.com

ConvergeOne John DeVito

National Account 

Manager 630-748-2537 JDeVito@convergeone.com

D & S Communications, 

Inc. David Randon Account Executive 847-628-4217 847-468-8086 drandon@dscomm.com

D & S Communications, 

Inc. Mike Bryniarski Vice President 847-628-4219 847-468-4229 mikeb@dscomm.com

D & S Communications, 

Inc. Scott Arsenault Sales Engineer 224-238-4670 847-468-8086 sarsenault@dscomm.com

Ficek Electric & 

Communication 

Systems, Inc. Gina Burris

Government 

Contracting 815-224-5103 815-224-5097 gburris@ficekelectric.com

Certified BEP 

Vendor

Ficek Electric & 

Communication 

Systems, Inc. Jennifer Bias President 815-223-2775 815-224-5097 jbias@ficekelectric.com

Certified BEP 

Vendor

Ficek Electric & 

Communication 

Systems, Inc. Mark Small Senior Engineer 815-223-2775 815-224-5097 msmall@fickelectric.com

Certified BEP 

Vendor

First Communications Patrick Cupp

Senior Agent 

Manager 312-673-4105 pcupp@firstcomm.com

Frontier 

Communications Harris Weiner

Enterprise Account 

Executive 815-895-9230 815-899-0301 Harris.Weiner@ftr.com
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Frontier 

Communications

Shannon 

Gehlhausen Sr. Sales Engineer 570-208-5096 shannon.Gehlhausen@ftr.com

Fuze Tom Sorenson

Regional Sales 

Manager- Chicago 630-205-3628 tsorenson@fuze.com

GPR Audio/Visual, Inc. Mike James mike@gpraudiovisual.com

Intelisys

Georgina 

Martinez Supplier Manager

Jive Communications, 

Inc. Khang Pham Senior Engineer kpham@jive.com

Jive Communications, 

Inc. Todd Dechter

Director of Higher 

Education 818-676-9922 tdechter@jive.com

Level- (1) Global 

Solutions, LLC Elijah L. King II

Senior Technology 

Engineer 312-202-3300 eking@level-1.com

Level- (1) Global 

Solutions, LLC Joshua Arroyo Project Coordinator 312-202-3317 jarroyo@level-1.com

Level 3 

Communications LLC Katrina Perry

Midwest Research 

& Education 

Account Manager 312-895-8219 Katrina.perry@level3.com

Level 3 

Communications Scott Pohlman Client Executive 314-242-5606 720-567-1199 scott.pohlman@level3.com

Marco Chris Kadoun

Consulting Systems 

Engineer 320-529-1092 chrisk@marconet.com

Marco Fred Kunkel IT Sales Manager 608-834-4701 fred.kunkel@marconet.com

MidCo Inc. Paul Clayton

Network Division 

Manager 630-590-8320 630-590-8420 pclayton@midcosystems.com

MidCo Inc. Sylvia Hasty Account Executive 630-590-8328 shasty@midcosystems.com
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Mitel Networks Aurora Stanton

Major Accounts 

Manager 312-479-9039 aurora.stanton@mitel.com

Mitel Paul Vance

Enterprise Sales 

Manager 469-365-4057 paul.vance@mitel.com Manufacturer

MSM-NET, Inc. Mark Marsh

SVP Cyber Security 

Sales 312-952-8900 mark@msmnetsecurity.com

MBE, pending 

BEP 

Certification

National Tek Services, 

Inc. Terry L. Benzel President 847-850-1202 847-850-1204 sales@tekservinc.com

BEP Certified 

(#20069231)

NEC Corporation of 

America Leo Abbate Account Manager 630-694-5518 leo.abbate@necam.com

Netrix, LLC. Hinesh Patel UC Sales Engineer 847-283-7419 hpatel@netrixllc.com

Netrix, LLC. Jerry Leary

Business 

Development Exec 847-886-5702 jleary@netrixllc.com

Netrix, LLC. Noah Donaldson UC Architect 608-327-5005 ndonaldson@netrixllc.com

Orbis Solutions James Ballard

VP of Business 

Operations

630-685-1004 

X1003 Jballard@orbis-it.com

RingCentral Jake Marsh

Enterprise Account 

Executive 720-505-2744 Jake.marsh@ringcentral.com

Sentinel Technologies, 

Inc. Harold Greene

Senior Solutions 

Architect 630-769-4197 630-769-1399 hgreene@sentinel.com

Sentinel Technologies, 

Inc. William Owens Sales Executive 630-769-4278 wowens@sentinel.com

SKC Communications Tad Wilson Account Executive 773-230-9680 tad.wilson@skccom.com

Sprint Tina Darata Client Director 312-878-2518 tina.m.darata@sprint.com

STC Technologies Jason Drougas VP of Sales 312-447-5305 312-275-7489 jasond@stctechsolutions.com

Syndeo Networks Amit Patel CEO 630-457-4218 apatel@syndeonetwork.com
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Syndeo Networks Chris Botts

Manager of 

Network 

Operations 630-457-4218 cbotts@syndeonetworks.com

Syndeo Networks William Finney

Manager of 

Business 

Development 630-457-4218 wfinney@syndeonetwork.com

System Target Michelle Gann Sales Executive 913-492-6907 michele@sytemtarget.com

Tadiran Telecom, Inc. Lindsay Kintner

VP Product 

Management 678-506-7259 770-428-8802 lindsay.kintner@tadiranamerica.com

Telecom Innovations 

Group (TIG) Matt Schwartz

Sr. Solutions 

Architect 630-616-4236 mschwartz@ask-tig.com

Telecom Innovations 

Group (TIG)

Randal 

Borchardt President 630-616-4225 630-616-4325 rjborchardt@ask-tig.com

UNICOM Government, 

Inc. Charles Basil Inside Sales Rep 703-502-2107 Charles.Basil@UnicomGov.com

UNICOM Government Ed Michel Client Executive 630-461-2962 Ed.michel@unicomgov.com

Unified Telecom, Inc. 

DBA CCSI 

Communications Eric Strauss President 630-241-0600 630-241-1071 strauss@ccsicomm.com
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